

ALCALDIA MUNICIPAL DE TEPETITAN
ESTADO DE CUENTA
AREA: FONDO MUNICIPAL

FECHA	N° ORDEN	N° DE FACTURA	NOMBRE DEL CLIENTE	VEHICULO	COMBUSTIBLE	GALONES	MONTO	SALDO ACTUAL
01/09/2018	28930	48 16659	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p285-443	especial	5.479	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
01/09/2018	28933	16712	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8825	diesel	9.969	\$ 32.00	\$ 52.00
03/09/2018	28934	49 16838	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8825	diesel	10.280	\$ 33.00	\$ 85.00
03/09/2018	28935	16845	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p540558	diesel	16.947	\$ 54.40	\$ 139.40
04/09/2018	28936	50 16960	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p238940	regular	14.036	\$ 48.00	\$ 187.40
04/09/2018	28938	16959	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	pichingas	regular	17.544	\$ 60.00	\$ 247.40
04/09/2018	28939	16973	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8825	diesel	9.657	\$ 31.00	\$ 278.40
06/09/2018	28940	17180	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8825	diesel	12.538	\$ 40.25	\$ 318.65
07/09/2018	28941	51 17291	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	np540558	diesel	17.133	\$ 55.00	\$ 373.65
10/09/2018	28942	52 17502	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8825	diesel	15.059	\$ 48.34	\$ 421.99
12/09/2018	28945	54 17663	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8825	diesel	16.308	\$ 53.00	\$ 474.99
12/09/2018	28944	17660	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8339	diesel	15.168	\$ 49.30	\$ 524.29
14/09/2018	28946	55 17864	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p238-940	regular	13.379	\$ 45.35	\$ 569.64
14/09/2018	28947	17912	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	N8825	diesel	15.646	\$ 50.85	\$ 620.49
17/09/2018	28948	56 18080	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p815-555	diesel	15.900	\$ 53.90	\$ 674.39
17/09/2018	28949	18086	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8339	diesel	15.385	\$ 50.00	\$ 724.39
17/09/2018	28950	18118	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8825	diesel	10.178	\$ 33.08	\$ 757.47
17/09/2018	28951	18167	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	np540-558	diesel	15.108	\$ 49.10	\$ 806.57
18/09/2018	28952	57 18248	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n15-0009	diesel	19.077	\$ 62.00	\$ 868.57
18/09/2018	28953	18244	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8825	diesel	10.154	\$ 33.00	\$ 901.57
20/09/2018	28954	18385	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	pichingas	regular	12.684	\$ 43.00	\$ 944.57
20/09/2018	28955	18424	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8339	diesel	17.769	\$ 57.75	\$ 1,002.32
24/09/2018	28956	59 18773	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8339	diesel	16.184	\$ 52.60	\$ 1,054.92
24/09/2018	28957	18774	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	pichingas	regular	12.000	\$ 40.68	\$ 1,095.60
24/09/2018	28958	18819	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p525-780	especial	5.524	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,115.60
26/09/2018	28960	60 19006	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p540558	diesel	19.212	\$ 63.40	\$ 1,179.00
26/09/2018	28961	19018	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p238940	regular	17.110	\$ 58.00	\$ 1,237.00
27/09/2018	28962	61 19056	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p815 555	regular	14.749	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,287.00
27/09/2018	28963	19115	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8339	diesel	14.544	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,335.00 *
01/10/2018	28964	54 19432	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8339	diesel	15.136	\$ 49.95	\$ 1,384.95
02/10/2018	28966	55 19545	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p540558	diesel	17.272	\$ 57.00	\$ 1,441.95
04/10/2018	28968	56 19721	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8339	diesel	12.121	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,481.95
04/10/2018	28967	19722	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	pichingas	regular	12.000	\$ 40.68	\$ 1,522.63

07/10/2018	28969	57	19986	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8339	diesel	14.544	\$	48.00	\$	1,570.63
11/10/2018	28972	58	20286	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p815555	regular	8.184	\$	28.40	\$	1,599.03
11/10/2018	28971		20280	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8339	diesel	14.836	\$	49.85	\$	1,648.88
11/10/2018	28973		20315	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p238940	regular	14.035	\$	48.70	\$	1,697.58
14/10/2018	28974	59	20549	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8339	diesel	12.887	\$	43.30	\$	1,740.88
15/10/2018	28975	60	20627	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p540558	diesel	16.964	\$	57.00	\$	1,797.88
16/10/2018	28976	61	20750	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n15-0009	diesel	18.452	\$	62.00	\$	1,859.88
17/10/2018	28978	62	20843	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	pichingas	regular	12.000	\$	41.64	\$	1,901.52
17/10/2018	28977		20842	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8339	diesel	16.324	\$	54.85	\$	1,956.37
20/10/2018	28980	63	21090	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8339	diesel	13.393	\$	45.00	\$	2,001.37
22/10/2018	28981	64	21238	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p238-940	regular	13.544	\$	47.00	\$	2,048.37
23/10/2018	28983	65	21333	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p540558	especial	19.070	\$	65.60	\$	2,113.97
23/10/2018	28984		21356	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8339	diesel	14.243	\$	49.00	\$	2,162.97
25/10/2018	28985	66	21472	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p815-555	regular	18.338	\$	64.00	\$	2,226.97
26/10/2018	28986	67	21593	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8339	diesel	15.989	\$	55.00	\$	2,281.97
29/10/2018	28987	68	21855	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p238940	regular	8.596	\$	30.00	\$	2,311.97
31/10/2018	28990	69	22010	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	p815-555	regular	10.960	\$	38.25	\$	2,350.22
31/10/2018	28989		22033	ALCALDIA MCPAL. TEPETITAN	n8339	diesel	17.895	\$	61.56	\$	2,411.78

